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STRUCTURE NO. 049-0533

GENERAL NOTES
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GENERAL DATA

See Std. 515001
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Engineer to avoid parapet joints.  See Special Provision for "Parapet Lettering".

Contractor shall coordinate any adjustments to location and spacing with the

the shop drawing submittal for review and approval by the Engineer.  The

provided for guidance.  The Contractor shall provide a lettering layout with

Superstructure".  Layout dimensions and intercharacter spacing has been

in the location and letter style shown in this detail.  Cost included in "Concrete

The words "Welcome to Illinois" shall be embossed in the concrete parapets

|31’-8"

|15’-10" |15’-10"
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Spacing, typ.

|1’-1" Intercharacter

EMBOSSED LETTERING DETAIL

(Outside Face of North Parapet over SB I-94)

SECTION A-A

(Looking East)
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1�" Embossed
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parapet details and reinforcement

See Sheet S-11 for additional

1:4 (V:H)

Parapet

Bridge

End of

SLOPEWALL DETAILS

S-22 S-23

Preformed Joint Strip Seal

Bridge Fence Railing, Sidewalk Mounted

Bridge Approach Slab Details II

Bridge Approach Slab Details I

Bridge Approach Slab Plans

Superstructure Details II

Superstructure Details I

Superstructure Plan & Cross Section

Top of East Approach Slab Elevations

Top of West Approach Slab Elevations

Top of Slab Elevations IV

Top of Slab Elevations III

Top of Slab Elevations II

Top of Slab Elevations I

Construction Staging & Details

General Data

General Plan & Elevation

S-17

S-16

S-15

S-14

S-13

S-12

S-11

S-10

S-9

S-8

S-7

S-6

S-5

S-4

S-3

S-2

S-1

S-33

S-32

S-31

S-30

S-29

S-28

S-27

S-26

S-25

S-24

S-23

S-22

S-21

S-20

S-19

S-18

Face of MSE Wall

Emboss Lettering to 1�" depth, typ.

Soil Boring Logs IV

Soil Boring Logs III

Soil Boring Logs II

Soil Boring Logs I

Bar Splicer Assembly and Mechanical Splicer Details

Metal Shell Pile Details

Abutment Details

East Abutment

West Abutment

MSE Wall Details

MSE Walls, East Abutment

MSE Walls, West Abutment

Bearing Details

Beam Details

Framing Plan

Drainage Scupper, DS-12M10

at Face of Wall

for Finished Grade El.

(Sheets      &     )

See MSE Wall Plans

STRUCTURE NO. 049-0533

LOADING HL-93

 F.A.U. RTE. 1199 SEC. 49-1 (HB & HB-1)R

STATE OF ILLINOIS

BUILT 201_ BY

STATION 12+63.03

2’-4"

typ.

3 Parapet Joint Spaces @ |19’-10�" = 59’-7�"3 Parapet Joint Spaces @ |19’-10�" = 59’-7�"

~ Lettering & ~ Parapet Joint

Parapet

Bridge

End of
6 Parapet Joint Spaces @ |19’-10�" = 119’-2�"

panels)MSE Wall 

precast(for attachment to 

per Highway Standard

Provide bolt holes

TL

SF

3/4.  See Standard Specification 506.

bottom flange of the fascia beams shall be Reddish-Brown, Munsell No. 2.5YR 

Gray, Munsell No. 5B 7/1.  The color of the final finish coat for the exterior and 

field.  The color of the final finish coat for all interior steel surfaces shall be 

field-installed fasteners, all of which shall be touched-up and finish-coated in the 

the bottom flange of the fascia beams, masked-off connection surfaces, and 

shall be shop-applied, with the exception of the exterior surfaces and bottom of 

painting of new structural steel except where otherwise noted.  The entire system 

 The Organic Zinc Rich Primer/Epoxy/Urethane Paint System shall be used for 

backwalls, bridge seats, and pile caps.

Concrete Sealer shall be applied to all exposed surfaces of the abutment 

Reinforcement bars designated (E) shall be epoxy coated.

 Reinforcement bars shall conform to the requirements of ASTM A 706 Gr 60.

 No field welding is permitted except as specified in the contract documents.

    AASHTO M 270 Grade 50 = 318,150 lb.

    AASHTO M 270 Grade 36 =  26,580 lb.

    

 Calculated weight of Structural Steel =

}, holes �" }, unless otherwise noted.

 Fasteners shall be AASHTO M164 Type 1, Mechanically Galvanized bolts.  Bolts �" 

(See Lighting Plans)

2" PVC Conduit

Proposed Abutment

Abutment

Existing

location, typ.

See plans for utility
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Pavement

Edge of Exist. I-94

Exist. Pier

(Varies)

Configuration

Exist. Slope

Slopewall

Coated Aggregate

6" Bituminous

7’-0"

6
"

~ Russell Rd.

Bonded Const. Joint

typ.

1"
curb

7"

curb

7"

(Looking East)

Notes:

-Bridge section shown, approach section similar

STAMPED CONCRETE MEDIAN DETAIL

-Reinforcement omitted for clarity (see Plans)

See Plans for Median width

*Note that these items are being furnished through a separate fabrication contract.

pour, typical

Designates separate

Bituminous Coated Aggregate Slopewall 6"

Mechanically Stabilized Earth Retaining Wall

Drainage Scuppers, DS-12M10

Concrete Sealer

Anchor Bolts, 1"

Erecting Elastomeric Bearing Assembly, Type I

Preformed Joint Strip Seal

Name Plates

Pile Shoes

Test Pile Metal Shells

Driving Piles

Furnishing Metal Shell Piles 12" x 0.250"

Parapet Railing

Bridge Fence Railing (Sidewalk)

Bar Splicers

Reinforcement Bars, Epoxy Coated

Stud Shear Connectors

Erecting Structural Steel

Protective Coat

Bridge Deck Grooving 

Concrete Superstructure 

Bridge Deck (Shrinkage Reducing Admixure)

Concrete Structures

Structure Excavation 

Protective Shield 

Removal of Existing Structures No. 1

Concrete Superstructure.

Median."  Cost included with 

Colored Portland Cement Concrete 

Special Provision for "Stamped 

shall be colored and stamped per

Concrete between median curbs 


